PRICE LIST

WOMEN

Haircut 40
Blow-dry XS 30
Blow-dry S 35
Blow-dry M 42
Blow-dry L 47
Hand dry 15
MEN

Haircut 37
Buzz cut 20
BARBER

Haircut 42
Buzz cut 20
Buzz cut + Fade 32
Beard trim + lining 25
Beard reshape + lining 35
Haircut + Beard trim 52
Haircut + Beard reshape 62
Buzz cut + Beard trim 42
Buzz cut + Fade + Beard trim 48
Buzz cut + Beard reshape 42
Hot towel shave 45



COLOR SERVICES

Color retouch 55
Full bleach 55
All-over color 55
Extra color dose (209) 12
Highlights top 28
Highlights half 32
Highlights full 45
Balayage top 52
Balayage half 72
Balayage full 85
Toner 30 cc 25
Toner 45 cc 35
Toner 60 cc 50

SHOWPONY TAPE EXTENSIONS

Consultation 30
Slimline tapes 35 cm 125,5
Slimline tapes 50 cm 251
Slimline tapes 60 cm 418

Replacement 60



NAIL SERVICES

New set nail extensions
New set nails

Infills (other salon)
Manicure + removing gel
Touch up BIAB

Touch up gel short
Touch up gel long

Gel feet

Removing gel feet

Nail art

Alle prijzen zijn indicatief en onder voorbehoud van wijzigingen.

120
65
70
40
65
65
75
40
30

0-25



