

# PRICE LIST

## WOMEN

---

Haircut	40
Blow-dry XS	30
Blow-dry S	35
Blow-dry M	42
Blow-dry L	47
Hand dry	15

## MEN

---

Haircut	37
Buzz cut	20

## BARBER

---

Haircut	42
Buzz cut	20
Buzz cut + Fade	32
Beard trim + lining	25
Beard reshape + lining	35
Haircut + Beard trim	52
Haircut + Beard reshape	62
Buzz cut + Beard trim	42
Buzz cut + Fade + Beard trim	48
Buzz cut + Beard reshape	42
Hot towel shave	45

## **COLOR SERVICES**

---

Color retouch	55
Full bleach	55
All-over color	55
Extra color dose (20g)	12
Highlights top	28
Highlights half	32
Highlights full	45
Balayage top	52
Balayage half	72
Balayage full	85
Toner 30 cc	25
Toner 45 cc	35
Toner 60 cc	50

## **SHOWPONY TAPE EXTENSIONS**

---

Consultation	30
Slimline tapes 35 cm	125,5
Slimline tapes 50 cm	251
Slimline tapes 60 cm	418
Replacement	60

## **NAIL SERVICES**

---

New set nail extensions	120
New set nails	65
Infills (other salon)	70
Manicure + removing gel	40
Touch up BIAB	65
Touch up gel short	65
Touch up gel long	75
Gel feet	40
Removing gel feet	30
Nail art	0-25

*Alle prijzen zijn indicatief en onder voorbehoud van wijzigingen.*